
Change 

Order No Contractor/Supplier Background/Rationale Suggested Motion

13-2 C & T Design additional cost to provide Convotherm Combi oven

 in lieu of Rational Combi oven as requested by

food service so that combi ovens across the 

school system were same

Change Order 1,829.56 Motion to approve Change Order 13-2 issued to

A/E fee 99.71 C & T Design for the amount of $1,829.56 to cover

CM fee 35.68 the additional cost to provide a different brand of

Combi oven than quoted in bid so that same brand

non-recurring cost to construction contingency would be in use across the entire school system

change consistent with DFP

Proposed Change Orders for May 2021 Henderson County Board of Education

BG 19-068 Jefferson Elementary


