
13-1 C&T Design & Equipment $1,782.92 Modify serving line to accommodate two cashiers.

A/E Fee $97.17 Change student tray slide to 28" above finish floor

CM Fee $34.77 elevation; counter height to 30" above finished floor

elevation. Add cutlery dispensers at checkout area.

Proposed Change Order for January 2021 Henderson County Board Meeting

BG 19-068 JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


